Championnat de France Karting Minime/Cadet

Championnat de France Minime Cadet Féminine -
Lavelanet

11/07/2014 - 13/07/2014

Série A/B - FEMININE

Cl.

1
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12
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17

18

Nom

BENES Eva

MORELLI Charlotte
HAMIDAT-SODEZ Royane
FERRER Camille
PLANTEVIN Marion
MARTINI Cécile
BREUIL Marina
SIGALAT Caroline
COZZOLINO Kelly
CLAUDE Léonie
PAREDE Olivia
DUCLUT Marine
BARTHELEMY Sarah
LAUNAY Oceéane
SERVIER Emma
THOMAS Sandra
BRANTHOMME Emma

NICOLAS Séverine

Ecurie / Mat.

CENTRE
KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
FA KART /ROTAX / MOJO

BRETAGNE-PDL
TONY KART /ROTAX/MOJO

MIDI-PYRENEES
TONY KART /ROTAX / MOJO

PACAC
TONY KART /ROTAX/MOJO

BRETAGNE-PDL
SODI/ROTAX /MOJO

AUVERGNE
PCR/ROTAX/MOJO

MIDI-PYRENEES
KOSMIC /ROTAX / MOJO

PACAC
PCR/ROTAX/MOJO

BOURGOGNE-FC
BIREL /ROTAX /MOJO

MIDI-PYRENEES
TONY KART /ROTAX/MOJO

MIDI-PYRENEES
KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO

RHONE-ALPES
TONY KART /ROTAX / MOJO

CENTRE
BIREL /ROTAX /MOJO

AUVERGNE
BIREL /ROTAX/MOJO

MIDI-PYRENEES
TONY KART /ROTAX /MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
SODI/ROTAX /MOJO

AUVERGNE
ART GP /ROTAX / MOJO

Temps

10:45.267
10:47.745
10:47.896
10:48.332
10:49.188
10:49.835
10:51.975
10:52.870
10:55.008
10:55.138
10:55.482
11:01.404
11:04.045
11:05.569
11:05.838
11:05.926
11:10.085

11:12.280

Ecart

11 Tours

+2.478

+2.629

+3.065

+3.921

+4.568

+6.708

+7.603

+9.741

+9.871

+10.215

+16.137

+18.778

+20.302

+20.571

+20.659

+24.818

+27.013

Chrono/Tr
5793717

58.150/7

57.986/9

57.957 /10

58.171/8

58.313/7

58.263/7

58.392/5

58.577/8

58.492 /7

58.468 /10

59.019/4

58.594 /11

59.420/11

59.196/3

59.148 /9

59.473/9

59.760/ 4


javascript:history.back()

